
49.73

4

FOUL WATER

SOAKAWAY

AS PER GMC

REPORT

SURFACE WATER

SOAKAWAY

AS PER GMC

REPORT

SEPTIC

TANK

48.67

50.250

51.730
53.330

53.290

52.920

51.590

47.130

51.130

50.640

20m0

Plan (scale 1:500)Site ALLIGIN SHUAS

MIDWEST

RED LINE

DENOTES

EXTENT OF

DEVELOPMENT 

 LAND OWNED BY -

 Mr G.Henderson

 Wester Alligan,

 Torridon

 LAND OWNED BY -

 Mr G.Henderson

 Wester Alligan,

 Torridon

 LAND OWNED BY -

 Mr G.Henderson

 Wester Alligan,

 Torridon

FFL - 51.33

APR 2021

DATE SCALE

1:500 (A3)

DRG. NO.

HEND / PL / 01

W  e  s  t  e  r       A  l  l  i  g  a  n,        T  o  r  r  i  d  o  n

S.REID MCIAT

CHARTERED ARCHITECTURAL TECHNOLOGIST

THE SMA GLEN, ROTHES, ABERLOUR, AB38 7AG

M

M

E

W

-  (07598) 299753

-  (07926) 151101

-  info@sreiddesign.co.uk

-  www.sreiddesign.co.uk

Proposed erection of dwelling-house

at Wester Alligin, Torridon, Achnasheen,

IV22 2HD For Mr G.Henderson


